
WOMEN 132.0 RESULTS

Women 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Lucy Boyles Conway Springs 130.0 150.0 0

2 Bri Stokes Uniontown High School 131.0 135.0 0

3 Natalie Drouhard Conway Springs 126.2 125.0 0

4 Jolie Hielscher Lyndon High School 131.3 125.0 0

5 Destiny Lucas Uniontown High School 126.0 110.0 0

6 PAIGE WELDON Kingman High School 124.0 105.0 0

7 Natlie  McCosh Douglass Bulldogs 128.6 100.0 0

8 SAM HALL Kingman High School 125.0 90.0 0

9 NORAH YOUNGERS Kingman High School 126.0 90.0 0

10 Amy Smith Neodesha High School 131.8 90.0 0

11 Clarissa Stean McLouth 126.8 75.0 0

12 Holly Harriman McLouth 126.2 70.0 0

Women 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Bri Stokes Uniontown High School 131.0 255.0 0

2 Lucy Boyles Conway Springs 130.0 210.0 0

3 Jolie Hielscher Lyndon High School 131.3 210.0 0

4 Natalie Drouhard Conway Springs 126.2 195.0 0

5 Natlie  McCosh Douglass Bulldogs 128.6 185.0 0

6 PAIGE WELDON Kingman High School 124.0 180.0 0

7 Destiny Lucas Uniontown High School 126.0 180.0 0

8 NORAH YOUNGERS Kingman High School 126.0 180.0 0

9 SAM HALL Kingman High School 125.0 160.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Holly Harriman McLouth 126.2 155.0 0

11 Clarissa Stean McLouth 126.8 155.0 0

12 Amy Smith Neodesha High School 131.8 150.0 0

Women 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Natalie Drouhard Conway Springs 126.2 135.0 0

2 Lucy Boyles Conway Springs 130.0 135.0 0

3 Bri Stokes Uniontown High School 131.0 135.0 0

4 PAIGE WELDON Kingman High School 124.0 130.0 0

5 Natlie  McCosh Douglass Bulldogs 128.6 125.0 0

6 Jolie Hielscher Lyndon High School 131.3 120.0 0

7 NORAH YOUNGERS Kingman High School 126.0 110.0 0

8 Amy Smith Neodesha High School 131.8 105.0 0

9 Clarissa Stean McLouth 126.8 100.0 0

10 Destiny Lucas Uniontown High School 126.0 90.0 0

11 Holly Harriman McLouth 126.2 85.0 0

12 SAM HALL Kingman High School 125.0 0 0

Women 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Bri Stokes Uniontown High School 131.0 525.0 10

2 Lucy Boyles Conway Springs 130.0 495.0 8

3 Natalie Drouhard Conway Springs 126.2 455.0 6

4 Jolie Hielscher Lyndon High School 131.3 455.0 4

5 PAIGE WELDON Kingman High School 124.0 415.0 2

6 Natlie  McCosh Douglass Bulldogs 128.6 410.0 1

7 Destiny Lucas Uniontown High School 126.0 380.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 NORAH YOUNGERS Kingman High School 126.0 380.0 0

9 Amy Smith Neodesha High School 131.8 345.0 0

10 Clarissa Stean McLouth 126.8 330.0 0

11 Holly Harriman McLouth 126.2 310.0 0

12 SAM HALL Kingman High School 125.0 250.0 0


